Grantees

Dingledine
do

do
do

. - . ~ . . . ~

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (srantees.

; ' ! . . f c
ARCD MR G 1 JG;H}{,N?\T!{% 0 LPrQ RETUVWY v 7 Grantors ook ; Lage | Inl;tl;:;l:fgm

! r ! : . o b s
B2mily ¢ SF Cline Mary O & husb 28 228, B & S
Enily C Bushong Andrew & wife 44 94 B & S
SF Harris John T Jr Spl Com 49 150 B & S
Samuel F Bowman David H & wife & 56 382 B & S

Py

Date of
Recordation

Mer 15 1886
Jun 20 1892

May 21 1894
May 17 1897

67-



Index to Deeds Etc Rockmgham County, V1rg1n1a

GIVEN NAMES

Grantees ( A poEN gAnlgEsG .

Dingledine g

do |

do &e

do

do

do

do &c%

do g

do 8cc‘é

do &e

do &e

do

do &c |Cleveland

Annie Lee
Emily

do &e |

do &c

do &o

do &e

Maggie

IJKLMNO

} GIVEN NAMES
| PORSTUVWXVZ

§Wm J

éW J Tr
gw J

W 3

w3
%William J
W J
‘William J
wJ

W J

wJ

.
iVernie
‘Williem
T

w3

wJ

%Wm J

Grantors

Werner B F & wife

Sprinkel C Carter

Patterson B G's Heirs

Switzer J A & wife

Newvman A M & wife

Harnsberger Chas G &c

‘Begoon Charles J & wife

Werner B F & wife
0tt Sarsh &e
Walter Dora & husb

Kagey J C

‘Dudley Alexander P &c

.Bowmen Leannah

Gillespie Lillien S &c

Plat-Subdivision Park
Plece Harrisonburg

Coffman Roy L & wife

:Liggett R H & wife

Book ,

67
72

74
7

77

78

80
80 .

80

83
8%

83
85

85
85.

.87

Grantees.
Page | e
117 B & S

4eof D of Tr
555 B & S
117% B & S
117 B & S
551 B & S
2 B &S
380 B & S
490 B & S
287 B & S
448% B & S
450 B & S
40 B &S
268 B & S

427

205 3 &S
 Ba&s

217

- Jan

- May

May
Apr

Apr
- Dee

- May

Aug

i Sep
- Jul

Sep
Sep

Jan

| Apr

| Oct

| Oct

oy |
()
8P

Date of
Recordation

22
14
4
.
7
29
11
21
19
23
2
2
30

13

1902 |
19o4§
1905
1906 |
1906 |
1906
1907
1907
1807
1908 -
1008
1908
1909

1909
1909

1909

1909



