

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dingledine	Emily C		S F	Cline Mary O & husb	28	228	B & S	Mar 15 1886
do	Emily C			Bushong Andrew & wife	44	94	B & S	Jun 20 1892
do			S F	Harris John T Jr Spl Com	49	150	B & S	May 21 1894
do			Samuel F	Bowman David H & wife &c	56	382	B & S	May 17 1897

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

565

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Dingledine			Wm J	Werner B F & wife	67	117	B & S	Jan 22 1902
do			W J Tr	Sprinkel C Carter	72	460	D of Tr	May 14 1904
do	&c		W J	Patterson B G's Heirs	74	555	B & S	May 4 1905
do			W J	Switzer J A & wife	77	117	B & S	Apr 7 1906
do			W J	Newman A M & wife	77	117	B & S	Apr 7 1906
do			William J	Harnsberger Chas G &c	78	551	B & S	Dec 29 1906
do	&c		W J	Begoon Charles J & wife	80	2	B & S	May 11 1907
do			William J	Werner B F & wife	80	380	B & S	Aug 21 1907
do	&c		W J	Ott Sarah &c	80	490	B & S	Sep 19 1907
do	&c		W J	Walter Dora & husb	83	287	B & S	Jul 23 1908
do	&c		W J	Kagey J C	83	448	B & S	Sep 2 1908
do			W J	Dudley Alexander P &c	83	450	B & S	Sep 2 1908
do	&c	Cleveland Annie Lee Emily C	Maggie Vernie William	Bowman Leannah	85	40	B & S	Jan 30 1909
do	&c		W J	Gillespie Lillian S &c	85	253	B & S	Mar 6 1909
do	&c		W J	Plat-Subdivision Park Place Harrisonburg	85	427		Apr 9 1909
do	&c		W J	Coffman Roy L & wife	87	205	B & S	Oct 9 1909
do	&c		Wm J	Liggett R H & wife	87	217	B & S	Oct 13 1909